
PERRIER S

ST PELLGRINO S

ST PELLGRINO L

REDBULL

REDBULL LIGHT

PEPSI 

PEPSI DIET 

7UP 

7UP DIET 

MIRANDA

MIRANDA DIET 

ICETEA 

ICETEA ZERO SUGAR

THREE CENT TONIC

THREE CENT SODA

TONIC

SODA

WATER SMALL

WATER LARGE

GINGER ALE 

COLD BEVERAGE
5

5

7

7

7

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

8

8

5

5

3.5

5

4

ESPRESSO 

RISTRETO 

LONGO 

CAFÉ BLANC CANARINO 

CANARINO 

6

6

6

4

4

HOT BEVERAGES

FRESH MORNING

GOLDEN GLOW

TROPICAL CRUSH

ISLAND SUNSET

SWEET SPLASH

PASSION BUBBLES

TEA TIME

ROSA

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS  
10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

VIRGIN MOJITO

VIRGIN MERRY

VIRGIN JAMAICA

VIRGINS DRINKS
10

10

10

CRANBERRY

ORANGE

BASIL MIX

PASSION

PITCHERS
10

8

15

25

NON ALCOHOL


